TM-020034  ||    Page 1 of 3
T&J ELECTRIC (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
Company Registration No: 200205797Z
10 Ubi Crescent, #02-24, Ubi Techpark, Singapore 408564
Telephone: +65 6547-4333   Fax: +65 6547-4666
To Whom It May Concern:
Features:
• Luxurious looking stainless steel plates with

Telephone: +65 6547-4333   Fax: +65 6547-4666
Two  Way Circuit
Order Information
GC251-XX /GC251-2-XX     :  10A 250V 1 Gang 1Way/2Way Switch
GC252-XX /GC252-2-XX     :  10A 250V 2 Gang 1Way/2Way Switch
GC253-XX /GC253-2-XX     :  10A 250V 3 Gang 1Way/2Way Switch
GC254-XX /GC254-2-XX     :  10A 250V 4 Gang 1Way/2Way Switch
GC256-XX /GC256-2-XX     :  10A 250V 6 Gang 1Way/2Way Switch
-XX represents different finishes
GC251-2
GC252-2
GC253-2